Scan QR Code
For More Enquiry
RG-S5000-E Series
Simplified Gigabit Switch
-1-
 Product Overview
RG-S5000-E series switches are next-generation cost-effective L2+ access switches released by Ruijie Networks
for university, hospital, and enterprise campus scenarios. The series include PoE and non-PoE models and can

fixed single AC power supply, PoE/PoE+ power supply, and maximum PoE output power of
370 W
Order Information
10G SFP+
40 QSPF
2.5G SFP
Servel WWW   E-Mail  DNS
RG-S6120-20XS4VS2QXS
RG-WALL
RG-S5310-E RG-S5310-E RG-S5300-E
NPE
Internet
Cemet
-12-
Warranty
For more information about warranty terms and period, contact your local sales agency:
  Warranty terms: https://www.ruijienetworks.com/support/servicepolicy
  Warranty period: https://www.ruijienetworks.com/support/servicepolicy/Service-Support-Summany/
Note: The warranty terms are subject to the terms of different countries and distributors.
Model Description
RG-S5000-48GT4MS-E
48 x 10/100/1000Base-T electrical ports with auto-negotiation, 4 x 1GE/2.5GE SFP ports,
fixed single AC power supply
2.5G-SFP-LX03-SM1310-BIDI-I SFP 2.5G BIDI transceiver-TX1310/RX1550, 3 km, LC
2.5G-SFP-LX03-SM1550-BIDI-I SFP 2.5G BIDI transceiver-TX1550/RX1310, 3 km, LC
MINI-GBIC-SX-MM850 1000BASE-SX, SFP transceiver, SM (850 nm, 500 m, LC).
MINI-GBIC-LX-SM1310 1000BASE-LX, SFP transceiver, SM (1310 nm, 10 km, LC)
MINI-GBIC-LH40-SM1310 1000BASE-LH, SFP transceiver, SM (1310 nm, 40 km, LC)
MINI-GBIC-ZX80-SM1550 1000BASE-ZX80, SFP transceiver, SM (1550 nm, 80 km, LC)
GE-SFP-LX20-SM1310-BIDI SFP BIDI Transceiver-TX1310/RX1550, 20 km, LC
GE-SFP-LX20-SM1550-BIDI SFP BIDI Transceiver-TX1550/RX1310, 20 km, LC
GE-SFP-LH40-SM1310-BIDI SFP BIDI Transceiver-TX1310/RX1550, 40 km, LC
GE-SFP-LH40-SM1550-BIDI SFP BIDI Transceiver-TX1550/RX1310, 40 km, LC
Mini-GBIC-GT 1000BASE-TX, SFP transceiver (100 m)
More Information
For more information about Ruijie Networks, visit the official Ruijie website or contact your local sales agency:
  Ruijie Networks official website: https://www.ruijienetworks.com/
  Online support: https://www.ruijienetworks.com/support